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ENROLLED
Senate Bill No. 21

(Originating in the Commitee on Finance) -
[Passed April 29, 1971; in effect ninety days from passage.]

AN ACT transferring an amount between items of the total
appropriation of a state spending unit as appropriated by
chapter six, acts of the Legislature, regular session, one
thousand nine hundred seventy-one, known as the “Bud-
get Bill”.

Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:

That an item of the total appropriation of Account No. 670,

chapter six, acts of the Legislature, regular session, one
thousand nine hundred seventy-one, be transferred so as to
read as follows:
109—State Department of Highways
Acct. No. 670
TO BE PAID FROM STATE ROAD FUND

1 Out of the above appropriations there shall be trans-
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2 ferred from line item 10, Non-Federal Aid Construction,
3 an amount of $300,000.00 which shall be expended for
4 the replacement of Bridge No. 1406 on Alternate Route
5 Three, spanning the New River at Hinton, West Vir-

6 Virginia, Summers County.
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The Joint' Committee on Enrolled Bills hereby certifies that
the foregoing b111 is correctly enrolled.
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